MALAPPURAM DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION



Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association & Member Malappuram District Sports Council www.baseballkerala.com Email: baseballmalappuram@gmail.com

Mobile: 9567014355, 9744904355

President
Adv. T K Sulfikkerali
MDBA-2022-23/026

Treasurer Favas C Secretary Shuhaib C

13th Malappuram District Sub Junior Baseball Championship 2022-23

Detailed Results

No	Match	Round	Team	VS	Teams	Categor	Won By	Score	
						У			
1.	B1	Q1	PPTMYHSS	vs	SOFT & BASE	BOYS	SOFT & BASE	1-3	
2.	B2	SEMI 1	GHSS PRVLR	vs	GHS NEDUVA	BOYS	GHSS PRVLR	10-3	
3.	B3	SEMI-2	SOFT & BASE	VS	SHOCKERS	BOYS	SHOCKERS	16-10	
4.	G1	FINAL	SHOCKERS	VS	CHSS	GIRLS	CHSS	4-3	
5.	B4	H-L	GHS NEDUVA		SOFT & BASE	BOYS	SHOCKERS	2-3	
6.	B5	FINAL	SHOCKERS	vs	GHSS PRVLR	BOYS	CHSS	7-0	
			WINNER		RUNNER		3 rd PLACE		
CIDI C					SHOCKE	DC			
GIRLS			CHSS PUTH	CHSS POTHUKAL		SHOCKERS			
B	OYS		SHOCKE	SHOCKERS		GHSS PERVALLUR		SOFT & BASE	

Championship Result

Boys 1st Shockers Nilamboor 2nd GHSS Peruvallur 3rd Soft & Base Academy 4th GHS Neduva 5th PPTMYHSS Cherur **Girls** 1st CHSS Pothukallu 2nd Shockers Nilamboor

District Team Selection for the Junior State Championship also done from the championship

11-03-2023 Malappuram

Shuhaib C

Secretary Malappuram District Baseball Assn.